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Item Number
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Part Number

5140077-37
5140078-36
5140078-37
5140078-38
5140078-39
5140078-40
5140078-41
5140078-42
5140078-43
5140078-44
5140078-45
5140078-46
5140078-47
5140078-48
5140078-49
5140078-50
5140078-51
5140078-52
5140078-53
5140078-54
5140078-55
5140078-56
5140078-57
5140078-58
5140078-59
5140078-60
5140078-61

PartsList for PCB370SS Type 1

Description

STICKER
SPRING

COMPRESSION SPRING

WASHER

PLATE

BEARING SEAT
UPPER ARM ASSY
BELLOWS
PLUG,HOUSING
PVC HOSE
EXTENSION SPRING
DUST SHIELD
CORD CLAMP
PLUNGER HOUSING
PIVOT SHAFT

HEX WRENCH
FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER
SPRING WASHER
LOCK WASHER
WAVY WASHER
WAVY WASHER
SPRING PIN

HEX HEAD BOLT
HEX HD BOLT

HEX HEAD BOLT
HEX. SOC. HD. BOLT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Part Number

5140078-62
5140078-63
5140078-64
5140078-65
5140078-66
5140078-67
5140078-68
5140078-69
5140078-70
5140078-71
5140077-71
5140078-72
5140078-73
5140078-74
5140078-75
285304-00

5140078-76
5140078-77
5140078-78
284867-00

5140078-79
5140078-80
5140078-81
5140078-82
5140078-83
5140078-84
5140078-85

PartsList for PCB370SS Type 1

Description

HEX. SOC. HD. BOLT
HEX SOC HD SCR
HEX SOC HD SCR
HEX SOC HD SCR
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

LOCK NUT
CHUCK,NUT
LOCK NUT
STRAIN RELIEF
CORD SET
CIRCUIT BRKR/SWITCH
STEEL BALL
SCREW
BEARING SEAT
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Item Number

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Part Number

5140078-86
5140078-87
5140078-88
5140078-89
5140078-90
5140078-91
5140078-92
5140078-93
5140078-94
5140078-95
5140078-96
5140078-97
5140078-98
5140078-99
5140079-00
5140079-01
5140079-02
5140079-03
5140079-04
5140079-05
5140079-06
5140079-07
5140079-08
5140079-09
5140079-10
5140079-11
5140079-12

PartsList for PCB370SS Type 1

Description

BUSH

HOUSING

BLADE BOX
PLATE,COVER
BOTTOM ARM ROCKER
CONNECTOR BOX
CONNECTOR BOX COVER
HEX SOC HD SCR
TURNTABLE

SPRING GUARD
SWITCH BOX

BASE

TABLE

TILT BRACKET
TRUNNION BRACKET
SCREW

TURN TABLE COVER
PLATE, COVER
GUIDE HOLDER
COVER

GUIDE BLOCK

WIRE ROPE ASSY.
HOUSING,RIGHT
RETAINING CLIP
FOOT

HEX SOC HD SCR
INSERT
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Item Number

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Part Number

5140079-13
5140079-14
5140079-15
5140079-16
5140079-17
5140079-18
5140079-19
5140079-20
5140079-21
5140079-22
5140079-23
5140079-24
5140079-25
5140079-26
5140079-27
5140079-28
5140079-29
5140079-30
5140079-31
5140079-32
5140079-33
5140079-34
5140079-35
5140079-36
5140079-37
5140079-38
5140079-39

PartsList for PCB370SS Type 1

Description

HOLD DOWN ROD
MOTOR ASSY.
CONTROLLER ASSY
ROCKER SWITCH
LEAD WIRE ASSY
LAMP ASSY.

PUSH BUTTON

AIR DUCT
CLAMP,GUIDE
INDICATED BUTTON
TENSION HANDLE
PLUNGER HANDLE
HANDLE

BLADE HOLDER ASSY.
BLADE HOLDER ASSY.

FOLLOWER PLATE
LABEL

CAUTION LABEL
LABEL

LABEL

WARNING LABEL
LABEL

LABEL

WARNING LABEL
LABEL

TILTING SCALE
SWITCH BOX COVER
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Item Number

112
113
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
226
227
846
856

Part Number

5140079-40
5140079-41
5140079-43
5140079-44
5140079-45
5140079-46
5140079-47
5140079-48
5140079-49
5140079-50
5140079-51
5140079-52
5140079-54
5140079-55
5140079-56
5140079-53

PartsList for PCB370SS Type 1

Description

LINKAGE BAR ASSY.
ECCENTRIC ASSY.
FLAT WASHER

HEX HEAD BOLT
CARRIAGE BOLT
FLANGED HEX NUT
SLEEVE

LONG UPPER SUPPORT
SHORT UPPER SUPPORT
LEG

LONG SUPPORT BRKT
SHORT SUPPORT BRKT
CUSHION

WARNING LABEL
HARDWARE BAG
STAND ASSY
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